developer-agreement-transaction
N/031/01175/12-dt
N/084/02153/13-dt
$/023/749/14-dt
N/031/01175/12-dt
$/090/1276/13-dt
N/088/00480/18-dt
N/031/922/13-dt
N/105/2111/00-dt
N/105/2442/14-dt
N/031/01175/12-dt
N/105/01121/16-dt
S/086/1189/16-dt
N/085/00588/16-dt
N/105/1593/12-dt
$/090/1276/13-dt
N/105/2442/14-dt

developer-agreement-contribution
N/031/01175/12-dc
N/084/02153/13-dc
$/023/749/14-dc
N/031/01175/12-dc
$/090/1276/13-dc
N/088/00480/18-dc
N/031/922/13-dc
N/105/2111/00-dc
N/105/2442/14-dc
N/031/01175/12-dc
N/105/01121/16-dc
$/086/1189/16-dc
N/085/00588/16-dc
N/105/1593/12-dc
$/090/1276/13-dc
N/105/2442/14-dc

contribution-funding-status
received
received
received
received
received
received
received
received
received
received
received
received
received
received
received
received

amount
900
270
1700
900
3780
102680
7920
20231.97
25290.13
900
120256
140580.5
41921
30000
3780
23199

units

entry-date
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
30/12/2019
20/09/2019
30/12/2019
13/01/2020
30/12/2019
13/01/2020
30/12/2019
30/12/2019
30/12/2019
30/12/2019
13/01/2020
13/01/2020

start-date
19/02/2018
19/03/2018
23/03/2018
04/05/2018
16/10/2018
06/12/2018
15/12/2018
29/02/2019
18/04/2019
04/05/2019
13/05/2019
26/06/2019
30/07/2019
02/09/2019
16/10/2019
08/11/2019

end-date



