developer-agreement-transaction	developer-agreement-contribution	contribution-funding-status	amount units	entry-date start-date end-date
N/031/01175/12-dt	N/031/01175/12-dc	received	900	13/01/2020 19/02/2018
N/084/02153/13-dt	N/084/02153/13-dc	received	270	13/01/2020 19/03/2018
S/023/749/14-dt	S/023/749/14-dc	received	1700	13/01/2020 23/03/2018
N/031/01175/12-dt	N/031/01175/12-dc	received	900	13/01/2020 04/05/2018
S/090/1276/13-dt	S/090/1276/13-dc	received	3780	30/12/2019 16/10/2018
N/088/00480/18-dt	N/088/00480/18-dc	received	102680	20/09/2019 06/12/2018
N/031/922/13-dt	N/031/922/13-dc	received	7920	30/12/2019 15/12/2018
N/105/2111/00-dt	N/105/2111/00-dc	received	20231.97	13/01/2020 29/02/2019
N/105/2442/14-dt	N/105/2442/14-dc	received	25290.13	30/12/2019 18/04/2019
N/031/01175/12-dt	N/031/01175/12-dc	received	900	13/01/2020 04/05/2019
N/105/01121/16-dt	N/105/01121/16-dc	received	120256	30/12/2019 13/05/2019
S/086/1189/16-dt	S/086/1189/16-dc	received	140580.5	30/12/2019 26/06/2019
N/085/00588/16-dt	N/085/00588/16-dc	received	41921	30/12/2019 30/07/2019
N/105/1593/12-dt	N/105/1593/12-dc	received	30000	30/12/2019 02/09/2019
S/090/1276/13-dt	S/090/1276/13-dc	received	3780	13/01/2020 16/10/2019
N/105/2442/14-dt	N/105/2442/14-dc	received	23199	13/01/2020 08/11/2019